
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-25559
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Arctic Cold Building #8
/ Between BG8
& BG2

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
28/11/2024

5:00 PM
4/12/2024

In Progress

PER-25559
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Arctic Cold Building #2
/ Between BG8
& BG2

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
28/11/2024

5:00 PM
4/12/2024

In Progress

PER-27306
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

ARA Electrical
Building #8
/ external BG8

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
2/12/2024

5:00 PM
5/12/2024

In Progress

PER-27273
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Lamb
Plumbing

Building #8
/ Main
driveway and
BG8

Daniel
Billingsley

6:04 AM
2/12/2024

5:00 PM
5/12/2024

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/12/2024 3:13:12 AM - BS0016: EQ Maryborough Depot Stage 2 Bryant Building Contractors

Generated on 4/12/2024 3:13:12 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/12/2024 3:13:12 AM - BS0016: EQ Maryborough Depot Stage 2
	Bryant Building Contractors
	Generated on 4/12/2024 3:13:12 AM, by Hammertech

