Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-25559 FRM-PJT-017 - Hot Works Permit	Arctic Cold	Building #8 / Between BG8 & BG2	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 28/11/2024	5:00 PM 4/12/2024	In Progress
PER-25559 FRM-PJT-017 - Hot Works Permit	Arctic Cold	Building #2 / Between BG8 & BG2	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 28/11/2024	5:00 PM 4/12/2024	In Progress
PER-27306 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	ARA Electrical	Building #8 / external BG8	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 2/12/2024	5:00 PM 5/12/2024	In Progress
PER-27273 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Lamb Plumbing	Building #8 / Main driveway and BG8	Daniel Billingsley	6:04 AM 2/12/2024	5:00 PM 5/12/2024	In Progress